losses, damages to human beings and/or equipments due to
proceeding with any work on this equipment.
the absence of voltage.
Packaging material (carton & padding) can be recycled.
Poly bags can be recycled separately.
The manufacturer assumes no responsibility for injuries,
Disconnect the power and isolate the product before
INSTRUCTION MANUAL

24 Vdc
48 Vdc
Ordering Code
4
5
Application
MO 0dc - Normal
MO 0dc R - Railway
Ordering Code
O
9
MO 0dc L - Low
Consumption
Suitable for MO 0dc and MO 0dc R only
Suitable for Din Rail mounting with Din Rail type top hat rail IEC/EN 60715
- 35 X 7.5 (W X D)
50
11
1
(D
E
P
T
H
)
CS90041  MO 0dc L - 4 NO
CS90043  MO 0dc L - 2NO+2NC
CS90045  MO 0dc/MO 0dc R - 4NO
CS90046  MO 0dc/MO 0dc R - 3NO+1NC
CS90047  MO 0dc/MO 0dc R - 2NO+2NC
DISCLAIMER
WARNING
DISPOSAL
INFORMATION